DROSCAND

UNIFIED-THREADED 90° BEND
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Part no.

441617128
44162116S
441626208
44163024S
441640328
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Product info
Product info2
Product group
Connection
Type

Material

Hose ID
3/4"

m
11/4"
11/2"

22.05.2024

74° cone sealing

Exists in materials: Steel (See related products)
380

Jic

90°

Stainless steel 316

Thread
11/16"- 12 UN
15/16"- 12 UN
15/8"-12 UN
17/8"-12 UN
21/2"-12 UN
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